
  

 

 
 

 
Marketing Advisory Group membership 
 

Name Provider Email 

Sam Uzzell (Chair) University of Surrey s.uzzell@surrey.ac.uk 

Adam Sturch Sheffield Hallam University A.Sturch@shu.ac.uk 

Ailie Ferrari University of Bradford a.ferrari2@bradford.ac.uk 

Clare Martin University of Plymouth clare.martin@plymouth.ac.uk 

Dan Charles University of Gloucestershire dcharles4@glos.ac.uk 

Demetria 
Maratheftis 

Point Blank London Music 
School 

demetria@pointblankmusicschool.com 

Emily Knox Leeds Conservatoire e.knox@lcm.ac.uk 

Fiona Morrison University of Aberdeen fiona.morrison@abdn.ac.uk 

James Ackroyd University of Reading j.h.ackroyd@reading.ac.uk 

Lucy Stevenson Aberystwyth University lus58@aber.ac.uk 

Mark Jackson QMUL mark.jackson@qmul.ac.uk 

Megan McFarlane University of Aberdeen megan.mcfarlane@abdn.ac.uk 

Melissa Nurcombe University of York Melissa.Nurcombe@york.ac.uk 

Richard Bengree University of Chester r.bengree@chester.ac.uk 

Kate Green University of Loughborough k.j.green@lboro.ac.uk 

Siân Jones University of Aberdeen S.Jones4@hud.ac.uk 

  

 


